20,000+ Arrests o

$153M+ Recovered 351

55 Years Fighting Crime

Every month, 3Si highlights the successful outcomes in crime
fighting achieved through our innovative solutions and
collaboration with our clients and law enforcement. These
events showcase our role in disrupting the crime cycle and
our commitment to making Your World. Safer.

SUCCESSES IN THE $2.3M+ Recovered
LAST YEAR 830+ Criminals Arrested

DECEMBER 2025 $201K Recovered
SUCCESSES 104+ Criminals Apprehended

Clothing Store - Chicago, IL - December 2, 2025

Four suspects executed a coordinated theft at a retail clothing store, stealing over
$4,000 in merchandise. With the help of 3Si GPS intelligence sent directly to local
police dispatchers via our DirectToDispatch™ portal, officers quickly responded,
located the suspect vehicle, and located the stolen goods in the trunk. All four
individuals were arrested, and the stolen items were recovered.

Q) info@3Si.com @ 800-523-1430 3Si.com



https://www.3sisecurity.com/directtodispatch/

3 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S$1,000

1 ARREST
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S1,700

a4 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S$1,000

3 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S30,000

Clothing Store - Houston, TX - December 1, 2025

Three suspects carried out a theft at a Houston clothing store before fleeing with
stolen merchandise. A hidden 3Si ORC Tracker activated during the robbery, and
with the help of 3Si's DirectToDispatch™, its location was transmitted to local
police dispatchers who dispatched to responding officers who apprehended all
three individuals and secured a full recovery of the merchandise thanks to the
timely law enforcement intervention.

Pharmacy - Halifax, NS - December 9, 2025

A disguised male suspect stole multiple high-value items from a pharmacy,
including a 3Si ORC Tracker. Law enforcement tracked the device to a vehicle at a
gas station, where officers found the stolen items and made an arrest. Both
individuals in the car were charged with possession of stolen property, and a full
recovery was made.

Clothing Store - Chicago, IL - December 19, 2025

Four suspects executed a coordinated theft and unknowingly took multiple 3Si
trackers during the incident. All devices converged at a single location where
officers quickly moved in and made the arrests. A full recovery of $1,000 was
made.

Telecommunication Store - San Bernardino, CA - December 21, 2025
Three suspects burglarized a telecommunications retailer, taking high-value
inventory along with a concealed . Local police dispatchers
received the alert and GPS intelligence from 3Si's DirectToDispatch™ portal and
directed responding officers leading to an apprehension within eight minutes of
the theft.

Q) info@3Si.com @ 800-523-1430 3Si.com


https://www.3sisecurity.com/product/orc-tracker/
https://www.3sisecurity.com/product/orc-tracker/
https://www.3sisecurity.com/product/phone-tracker/

1 ARREST
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S30,000

2 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S30,000

2 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
S500

Big Box Store - Sartell, MN - December 21, 2025

A large-scale theft triggered an alert when a 3Si was taken
with stolen merchandise. 3Si coordinated with local sheriff's deputies who
tracked the suspect to a nearby residence. The suspect was arrested without
incident and the full value was recovered.

Telecommunication Store - New York, NY - December 27, 2025
Two armed suspects robbed a telecommunications store and fled with
multiple devices, including a 3Si Phone Tracker. 3Si supported local police in
real time, helping to track and apprehend the suspects. All stolen
merchandise was recovered, and a firearm was recovered and taken off the
streets.

Convenience Store - Glen Burnie, MD - December 30, 2025
Three masked and armed suspects committed two related robberies at
convenience stores across jurisdictions. A 3Si Cash Tracker was taken and
successfully tracked through multiple cities with the help of 3Si's
DirectToDispatch™ portal. It ultimately led to the arrest of two suspects,
recovery of the stolen money, a stolen vehicle, and a loaded gun.

Q) info@3Si.com @ 800-523-1430 3Si.com


https://www.3sisecurity.com/product/phone-tracker/
https://www.3sisecurity.com/product/phone-tracker/

Date 5
N
121
12N

12/2
12/2
12/2
12/2
12/3
12/4
12/4
12/5
12/5
12/6
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12Mm
1213
1213
1213
1213
1214
1214
12016
12/16
127
12h7
12/18

Organization Type
Clothing Store
Credit Union
Clothing Store
Big Box Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Pharmacy
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Luxury Goods Store
Dollar Store
Big Box Store
Luxury Goods Store
Bank
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Convenience Store
Pharmacy
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Pharmacy
Luxury Goods Store

Houston
Ogden
MNew York
Monona
Chicago
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Las Vegas
Chicago
Houston
Houston
Chicago
Baltimore
Halifax
Grand Rapids
Los Angeles
New York
Lacey
Pleasant Hill
East Point
Indianapolis
Hartsdale
Manchester
Houston
Chicago
Houston
Chicago
Chicago
Fremont
San Francisco
Houston
Chicago
Kennesaw
Vacaville

Q) info@3Si.com

@ 800-523-1430

Success
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $700
1 Arrest { Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $30000
4 Arrests / Full Recovery - $4035
1Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $390
1Arrest / Full Recavery - $3500
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $1700
2 Arrests [/ Full Recovery - $1678
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest { Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $500
2 Arrests
1 Arrest
1 Arrest / Full Recovery
1 Arrest [/ Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $584
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $500
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $737
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $350
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1400
1Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1Arrest [ Full Recovery - $470
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $230
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1000

3Si.com

Device Type
ORC Tracker

Cash Tracker
QORC Tracker

Phone Tracker

ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker



| 12/18
[ 1219
12h9
[ 12f19
| 12h9
| 12719

| 12720 |
Telecommunications Store

12/21
[ 12/21
[ 12/
[ 12/
[ 1222
[ 1222
| 1222
[ 12/23
[ 12/23
[ 1223
[ 1223
| 12/23
[ 1223
| 12/23
| 12/23

o
| 1224 |

| 12/26
[ 1226
| 12126
[ 1227

[ 1227 |
[ 12027

| 12/28
| 12/29
[ 12/29
| 1229
| 12/29

oo
: 12/30
1230 |

j 12/31

Organization Type
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Pharmacy
Clothing Store

Big Box Store
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store

| Telecommunications Store |

Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Bank
Bank
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store
Pharmacy
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Clothing Store

Telecommunications Store
Telecommunications Store

Luxury Goods Store
Pharmacy
Clothing Store
Clothing Store
Luxury Goods Store
Dollar Store
Luxury Goods Store
Luxury Goods Store
Luxury Goods Store
Convenience Store
Clothing Store

Q) info@3Si.com

Stockton
Columbus
Los Angeles
Chicago
Chicago
Halifax
Chicago

San Bernardino

Sartell
Manteca
Bakersfield
North Miami
Federal Way
Chicago
Marietta
Columbia
Sacramento
Chicago
Roseville
Westminster
Chicago
Mount Pearl
Chicago
Chicago
Bakersfield
Sacramento
Reisterstown
New York
New York
Markham
Sacramento
Chicago
New Yark
Indianapolis
Winter Park
Vancouver
Jarmaica
Glen Burnie
Wilmington

@ 800-523-1430

Success
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $2000
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1000
4 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $190
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $30000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $30000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1100
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $30000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery
3 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1400
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest
2 Arrests [ Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
Partial Recovery - $100
4 Arrests
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $30000
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
1Arrest [ Full Recovery - $500
2 Arrests
1 Arrest [ Full Recovery - $1100
1 Arrest / Full Recovery - $1000
2 Arrests / Full Recovery - $500
3 Arrests / Full Recovery - $1000

3Si.com

Device Type
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Phone Tracker
Phone Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Phone Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Phone Tracker
Phone Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
ORC Tracker
Cash Tracker
ORC Tracker



