

20,000+ Arrests
\$153M+ Recovered
55 Years Fighting Crime



#SAFERWORLD DECEMBER 2025

Every month, 3Si highlights the successful outcomes in crime fighting achieved through our innovative solutions and collaboration with our clients and law enforcement. These events showcase our role in disrupting the crime cycle and our commitment to making **Your World. Safer.**

SUCCESSES IN THE LAST YEAR

DECEMBER 2025 SUCCESSSES

\$2.3M+ Recovered
830+ Criminals Arrested

\$201K Recovered
104+ Criminals Apprehended

STORY OF THE MONTH

Clothing Store – Chicago, IL – December 2, 2025

Four suspects executed a coordinated theft at a retail clothing store, stealing over \$4,000 in merchandise. With the help of 3Si GPS intelligence sent directly to local police dispatchers via our DirectToDispatch™ portal, officers quickly responded, located the suspect vehicle, and located the stolen goods in the trunk. All four individuals were arrested, and the stolen items were recovered.

TOP STORIES

**3 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$1,000**

**1 ARREST
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$1,700**

**4 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$1,000**

**3 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$30,000**

Clothing Store – Houston, TX – December 1, 2025

Three suspects carried out a theft at a Houston clothing store before fleeing with stolen merchandise. A hidden 3Si [ORC Tracker](#) activated during the robbery, and with the help of 3Si's DirectToDispatch™, its location was transmitted to local police dispatchers who dispatched to responding officers who apprehended all three individuals and secured a full recovery of the merchandise thanks to the timely law enforcement intervention.

Pharmacy – Halifax, NS – December 9, 2025

A disguised male suspect stole multiple high-value items from a pharmacy, including a 3Si [ORC Tracker](#). Law enforcement tracked the device to a vehicle at a gas station, where officers found the stolen items and made an arrest. Both individuals in the car were charged with possession of stolen property, and a full recovery was made.

Clothing Store – Chicago, IL – December 19, 2025

Four suspects executed a coordinated theft and unknowingly took multiple 3Si trackers during the incident. All devices converged at a single location where officers quickly moved in and made the arrests. A full recovery of \$1,000 was made.

Telecommunication Store – San Bernardino, CA – December 21, 2025

Three suspects burglarized a telecommunications retailer, taking high-value inventory along with a concealed [Phone Tracker](#). Local police dispatchers received the alert and GPS intelligence from 3Si's DirectToDispatch™ portal and directed responding officers leading to an apprehension within eight minutes of the theft.

TOP STORIES

**1 ARREST
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$30,000**

Big Box Store – Sartell, MN – December 21, 2025

A large-scale theft triggered an alert when a 3Si [Phone Tracker](#) was taken with stolen merchandise. 3Si coordinated with local sheriff's deputies who tracked the suspect to a nearby residence. The suspect was arrested without incident and the full value was recovered.

**2 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$30,000**

Telecommunication Store – New York, NY – December 27, 2025

Two armed suspects robbed a telecommunications store and fled with multiple devices, including a 3Si [Phone Tracker](#). 3Si supported local police in real time, helping to track and apprehend the suspects. All stolen merchandise was recovered, and a firearm was recovered and taken off the streets.

**2 ARRESTS
AND FULL
RECOVERY
\$500**

Convenience Store – Glen Burnie, MD – December 30, 2025

Three masked and armed suspects committed two related robberies at convenience stores across jurisdictions. A 3Si Cash Tracker was taken and successfully tracked through multiple cities with the help of 3Si's DirectToDispatch™ portal. It ultimately led to the arrest of two suspects, recovery of the stolen money, a stolen vehicle, and a loaded gun.

MOST RECENT SUCCESSES

Date	Organization Type	City	State	Success	Device Type
12/1	Clothing Store	Houston	TX	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/1	Credit Union	Ogden	UT	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$700	Cash Tracker
12/1	Clothing Store	New York	NY	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/2	Big Box Store	Monona	WI	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$30000	Phone Tracker
12/2	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	4 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$4035	ORC Tracker
12/2	Clothing Store	Los Angeles	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/2	Clothing Store	Los Angeles	CA	1 Arrest	ORC Tracker
12/3	Clothing Store	Las Vegas	NV	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/4	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/4	Clothing Store	Houston	TX	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/5	Clothing Store	Houston	TX	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/5	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$390	ORC Tracker
12/6	Clothing Store	Baltimore	MD	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$3500	ORC Tracker
12/9	Pharmacy	Halifax	NS	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1700	ORC Tracker
12/9	Luxury Goods Store	Grand Rapids	MI	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1678	ORC Tracker
12/9	Clothing Store	Los Angeles	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/9	Clothing Store	New York	NY	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/9	Luxury Goods Store	Lacey	WA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/9	Luxury Goods Store	Pleasant Hill	CA	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/9	Dollar Store	East Point	GA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$500	Cash Tracker
12/9	Big Box Store	Indianapolis	IN	2 Arrests	ORC Tracker
12/9	Luxury Goods Store	Hartsdale	NY	1 Arrest	ORC Tracker
12/11	Bank	Manchester	NH	1 Arrest / Full Recovery	Cash Tracker
12/13	Clothing Store	Houston	TX	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/13	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/13	Convenience Store	Houston	TX	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$584	Cash Tracker
12/13	Pharmacy	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$500	Cash Tracker
12/14	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$737	ORC Tracker
12/14	Clothing Store	Fremont	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$350	ORC Tracker
12/16	Luxury Goods Store	San Francisco	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1400	ORC Tracker
12/16	Clothing Store	Houston	TX	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/17	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$470	ORC Tracker
12/17	Pharmacy	Kennesaw	GA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$230	Cash Tracker
12/18	Luxury Goods Store	Vacaville	CA	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker

MOST RECENT SUCCESSES

Date	Organization Type	City	State	Success	Device Type
12/18	Clothing Store	Stockton	CA	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/19	Luxury Goods Store	Columbus	OH	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$2000	ORC Tracker
12/19	Clothing Store	Los Angeles	CA	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/19	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	4 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/19	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/19	Pharmacy	Halifax	NS	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$190	ORC Tracker
12/20	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/21	Telecommunications Store	San Bernardino	CA	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$30000	Phone Tracker
12/21	Big Box Store	Sartell	MN	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$30000	Phone Tracker
12/21	Luxury Goods Store	Manteca	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1100	ORC Tracker
12/21	Clothing Store	Bakersfield	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/22	Telecommunications Store	North Miami	FL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$30000	Phone Tracker
12/22	Clothing Store	Federal Way	WA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/22	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/23	Bank	Marietta	GA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery	Cash Tracker
12/23	Bank	Columbia	SC	1 Arrest / Full Recovery	Cash Tracker
12/23	Luxury Goods Store	Sacramento	CA	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1400	ORC Tracker
12/23	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/23	Luxury Goods Store	Roseville	CA	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/23	Luxury Goods Store	Westminster	CO	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/23	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/23	Pharmacy	Mount Pearl	NL	1 Arrest	ORC Tracker
12/24	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/24	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/26	Luxury Goods Store	Bakersfield	CA	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/26	Clothing Store	Sacramento	CA	Partial Recovery - \$100	ORC Tracker
12/26	Telecommunications Store	Reisterstown	MD	4 Arrests	Phone Tracker
12/27	Telecommunications Store	New York	NY	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$30000	Phone Tracker
12/27	Luxury Goods Store	New York	NY	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/27	Pharmacy	Markham	ON	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/28	Clothing Store	Sacramento	CA	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/29	Clothing Store	Chicago	IL	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/29	Luxury Goods Store	New York	NY	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/29	Dollar Store	Indianapolis	IN	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$500	Cash Tracker
12/29	Luxury Goods Store	Winter Park	FL	2 Arrests	ORC Tracker
12/30	Luxury Goods Store	Vancouver	BC	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1100	ORC Tracker
12/30	Luxury Goods Store	Jamaica	NY	1 Arrest / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker
12/30	Convenience Store	Glen Burnie	MD	2 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$500	Cash Tracker
12/31	Clothing Store	Wilmington	CA	3 Arrests / Full Recovery - \$1000	ORC Tracker